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. Borsinformation

Issuer Cibus Nordic Real Estate AB (publ)

Holder
Futur Pension Holding AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

1,991,594 4.97898

Group total holdings
1,991,594
4.97898

Published
16/11/2021 09:18

Share SE0010832204

2,006,594
2,006,594

Sell
12/11/2021
5%
5%

1,991,594
0
1,991,594

4.97898 %

0%
4.97898 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

4.97898 %

4.97898 %

Futur Pension Forsakringsaktiebolag

Number of underlying
shares:

1,991,594

1,991,594
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